

A Special Offer To

Family, Friends, and Members of the Class of 2023

In honor of your graduation year, the Sequoia High School Alumni Association extends a special invitation to members of

the Class of 2023 to join our Alumni Association at the special rate of

\$20.23

for lifetime membership.

The regular membership fee is \$50.00 for lifetime membership. From now until August 15, 2023, you, or your relatives or friends, may return the special membership for you for the special "grad year" fee. If the membership is a gift, special gift cards are available. You may also order the Alumni pin (purple and white, 3/4" diameter, clutch back), \$5; a wooden replica of Sequoia's Argo Tower (a Cat's Meow Collectible), \$5; Mouse Pad with Argo Tower, \$5; or a Sequoia Alumni License Plate, \$18.

As a member, you will receive a membership card and certificate. Copies of our news-paper, *Smoke Signals*, will be sent to you so you can follow the activities of the Association and the school and receive reunion information. We look forward to having you as a member of the Sequoia High School Alumni Association and invite you to help wherever you can!

Get more information at SequoiaHSAlumniAssoc.org or e-mail: sequoiahsalumni@earthlink.net or call 592-5822-

SEQUOIA HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Membership Application Form

Name		(
Last Address	First	Maiden
City	State	Phone()
e-mail:	Receive Smoke Signals via email?	or regular mail?
	If gift: This is given from:(Gift card sent to above address unless otherwise speci	
I would like to order:	d year" fee) for lifetime membership. (deadling Sequoia Alumni pins at \$5.00 each Replicas of Sequoia's Argo Tower at \$5.00 Mousepad with Argo Tower at \$5 each Alumni metal License Plate at \$18	<u> </u>
=	Tea Garden Endowment Fund "Spirit of the Seal" Scholarships Endow "Cherokee Grants" Fund	\$
± •	rofit: Tax ID #942967009 ble to: Sequoia High School Alumni Associ to: S.H.S.A.A., P.O. Box 2534, Redwood C	
Where would you like to help?		